4-� Parker Hannifin Corporation
Catalog PH001/NA
Controls
4
Vacuum Cups
PFTM Series
Vacuum Cup w/ Fitting
how to order PFTM series
Part No. Style/Shape Diameter Material Port Size
PFTM-15A-NBR-M5 Flat 15mm Nitrile M5
PFTM-15A-SI-M5 Flat 15mm Silicone M5
PFTM-20B-NBR-N1 Flat 20mm Nitrile 1/8
PFTM-20B-SI-N1 Flat 20mm Silicone 1/8
PFTM-30-NBR-N1 Flat 30mm Nitrile 1/8
PFTM-30-SI-N1 Flat 30mm Silicone 1/8
PFTM-40-NBR-N1 Flat 40mm Nitrile 1/8
PFTM-40-SI-N1 Flat 40mm Silicone 1/8
PFTM-60-NBR-N2 Flat 60mm Nitrile 1/4
PFTM-60-SI-N2 Flat 60mm Silicone 1/4
PFTM-80-NBR-N2 Flat 80mm Nitrile 1/4
PFTM-80-SI-N2 Flat 80mm Silicone 1/4